
SHAWNA ADAMS                           shawna.adams@hotmail.ca

10     Trading Cards
20     Trading Cards (+ $5)
1      Folder
2 5x7   Player

1 8x10  Memory Mate
1 8x10     Player
2 5x7   Team
1 12x17 Poster

Any* 2 Products From 
“Additional Products”
* 20 Cards EXCLUDED *

1 12x17 Poster of Player
1         Folder
1 8x10  Memory Mate
10     Trading Cards
4 5x7   Player
4      Wallets
11 4x6   Player

20      Trading Cards
1 8x10   Memory Mate
1       Folder

10     Trading Cards
1 8x10     Memory Mate
1 8x10  Player
2 5x7   Player
3      Tickets
1      Folder



PRICE IF ADDED TO
SPECIAL OFFER

$15
$20
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15$15
$15

$8
$12
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8$8
$8

PRICE W
ITH SPECIAL OFFERS ONLY

SPECIAL OFFER**

10 TRADING CARDS
20 TRADING CARDS
1 FOLDER
2 5X7 PLAYER
1 8X10 MEMORY MATE
1 8X10 PLAYER
2 5X7 TEAM (NOT PLAYER)
1 12X17 POSTER

* If package D chosen, but no choices, 10 cards and 1 8x10 Player is default.
** See Special Offers on forms’ back.

A
$45

B
$35

C
$60

D
$25

IF CHOICE IS PACKAGE D:
ENSURE YOU MAKE 2 SELECTIONS*

ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

SUB-TOTALQTYPRICEPRODUCTS

PHOTOGRAPHER ONLY

ORDERED

RECEIVED

** PLEASE PRESENT CARD WHENEVER POSSIBLE **

PHONE or EMAIL ADDRESS

NAME

CARD #                   CVV#

mm/yyyy
Signature and POSTAL CODE

PARENTS INFO

PAYMENT METHOD

Team Name Division (i.e. U9) Hometown (for printed products)

Player Name
COMMENT ABOUT PLAYER

Position Jersey Number

Height Weight

Age


